1.00 1  1125.008539244  1,250.0015  125.00MENS JACKET  IMP  1,250.00

1.00 2  1125.007550338  1,250.0015  125.00MENS POLOFIT  PRONAX  1,250.00

1.00 3  1445.008721142  1,445.0015  0.00MENS SHIRT  RAMRAJ LINENPARK  1,445.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

3695.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

250.00  3695.00Total  3945.00